
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP018804 MOLINS SALA, LLUIS (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,7

ACPP023173 BLANXER HERNANDO, JORGE 4,5 4 4,2

ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,7

ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4

ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8

ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2

ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8

ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5

ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)6,1 (+)6 (+)6,1

ACPP005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5

ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3,1 2 3

ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1,8 2 1,7

ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7

ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3

ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7

ACPP021567 DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, JAIME (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3

ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3

ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,6 2 1,6

ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2

ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,2 (+)5 (+)5,2

ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,2 2 2,2

ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 3 2 3

ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3

ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2

ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO2,3 2 2,3

ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 6,2 5 6,2

ACPP006110 MIR ALBERTI, JORDI (+)1 (+)1 (+)1

ACPP008069 RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, MARIBEL 3,2 2 3,2

ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8

ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4

ACPP010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 7,2 5 7,2

ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 8,5 7 8,5

ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 15,7 12 15,7

ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 10,4 8 10,4

ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 6,4 5 6,4

ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI 3,3 2 3,3

ACPP007234 PLANELLS BRAMON, ROSER 12,9 10 12,9

ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,3 9 12,3

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP018804 MOLINS SALA, LLUIS (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,7

ACPP023173 BLANXER HERNANDO, JORGE 4,5 4 4,2

ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3,1 2 3

ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1,8 2 1,7

ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,7

ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4

ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8

ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2

ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8

ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5

ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7

ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3

ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)3,7 (+)4 (+)3,7

ACPP021567 DOMINGUEZ DELGADO, JAIME (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
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ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3

ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,6 2 1,6

ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,2 2 2,2

ACPP009074 PUIG MASNOU, JORDI 3 2 3

ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO2,3 2 2,3

ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 6,2 5 6,2

ACPP023129 DESOI GUITART, MARGARITA 15,7 12 15,7

ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 10,4 8 10,4

ACPP010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 7,2 5 7,2

ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 8,5 7 8,5

ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL (+)6,1 (+)6 (+)6,1

ACPP005507 SANMARTIN MULERO, EMILI (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5

ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3

ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2

ACPP006110 MIR ALBERTI, JORDI (+)1 (+)1 (+)1

ACPP008069 RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, MARIBEL 3,2 2 3,2

ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2

ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,2 (+)5 (+)5,2

ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 6,4 5 6,4

ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI 3,3 2 3,3

ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8

ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)2,4 (+)2 (+)2,4

ACPP007234 PLANELLS BRAMON, ROSER 12,9 10 12,9

ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,3 9 12,3
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